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LITHUANIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Klaipėda, 19- - 22-4-2022

Event 3 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2022-04-19 - 11:30 Results Prelim
Lithuanian Records 3:43.36 Danas, RAPSYS PZEM Budapest (HUN) 2019-05-12
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 3:57.12 Povilas, STRAZDAS VMSC Berlin (GER) 2013-03-01
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 4:08.52 Povilas, STRAZDAS VMSC Alytus 2011-03-04
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 4:29.24 Mykolas, TUSKENIS VMSC Kaunas 2022-04-08

Standard 50m: 4:47.18 - 25m: 4:36.97
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB RT Time Pts

1. Danas, RAPŠYS 95 PZEM +0,65 3:53.66 835A
50m: 26.61 26.61 150m: 1:26.46 30.26 250m: 2:26.51 29.84 350m: 3:25.57 29.47

100m: 56.20 29.59 200m: 1:56.67 30.21 300m: 2:56.10 29.59 400m: 3:53.66 28.09

2. Tomas, NAVIKONIS 03 PZEM +0,68 3:57.15 799A
50m: 26.78 26.78 150m: 1:26.38 30.20 250m: 2:26.93 30.10 350m: 3:27.77 29.93

100m: 56.18 29.40 200m: 1:56.83 30.45 300m: 2:57.84 30.91 400m: 3:57.15 29.38

3. Deividas, KAZILAS 02 PZEM +0,69 4:09.01 690A
50m: 26.93 26.93 150m: 1:28.88 31.37 250m: 2:33.14 32.23 350m: 3:37.67 31.76

100m: 57.51 30.58 200m: 2:00.91 32.03 300m: 3:05.91 32.77 400m: 4:09.01 31.34

4. Danylo, CHOBANIAN 04 UKR +0,76 4:09.45 686A
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:30.83 31.33 250m: 2:34.51 31.67 350m: 3:38.48 31.74

100m: 59.50 31.06 200m: 2:02.84 32.01 300m: 3:06.74 32.23 400m: 4:09.45 30.97

5. Tomas, LUKMINAS 04 PZEM +0,66 4:09.92 682A
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:32.38 32.58 250m: 2:37.07 32.81 350m: 3:41.09 32.32

100m: 59.80 31.24 200m: 2:04.26 31.88 300m: 3:08.77 31.70 400m: 4:09.92 28.83

6. Titas, ŠTUOPIS 05 MARSM +0,70 4:10.37 679A
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:30.43 32.17 250m: 2:34.95 32.51 350m: 3:39.90 32.34

100m: 58.26 30.62 200m: 2:02.44 32.01 300m: 3:07.56 32.61 400m: 4:10.37 30.47

7. Nikita , OSTAPENKO 00 UKR +0,72 4:10.39 678A
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:31.57 31.82 250m: 2:34.68 31.76 350m: 3:38.73 32.24

100m: 59.75 31.13 200m: 2:02.92 31.35 300m: 3:06.49 31.81 400m: 4:10.39 31.66

8. Kostas, VAIČIŪNAS 06 PZEM +0,70 4:10.47 678A
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:32.35 32.37 250m: 2:36.73 32.54 350m: 3:40.79 32.09

100m: 59.98 31.31 200m: 2:04.19 31.84 300m: 3:08.70 31.97 400m: 4:10.47 29.68

9. Oleksandr , DENYSOV 03 UKR +0,64 4:10.80 675B
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:29.60 30.74 250m: 2:33.46 32.03 350m: 3:38.22 32.11

100m: 58.86 30.68 200m: 2:01.43 31.83 300m: 3:06.11 32.65 400m: 4:10.80 32.58

10. Džiugas, MIŠKINIS 05 KPM +0,70 4:12.53 661B
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:30.92 31.58 250m: 2:35.64 32.70 350m: 3:41.25 32.97

100m: 59.34 30.78 200m: 2:02.94 32.02 300m: 3:08.28 32.64 400m: 4:12.53 31.28

11. Matas, KAIRYS 05 VMSC +0,57 4:12.86 659B
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.55 32.72 250m: 2:37.94 32.31 350m: 3:42.81 32.67

100m: 1:00.83 31.65 200m: 2:05.63 32.08 300m: 3:10.14 32.20 400m: 4:12.86 30.05

12. Kiril, STEPANOV 05 VMSC +0,67 4:13.67 652B
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:32.29 31.59 250m: 2:37.21 32.68 350m: 3:43.19 32.47

100m: 1:00.70 31.63 200m: 2:04.53 32.24 300m: 3:10.72 33.51 400m: 4:13.67 30.48

13. Nojus, SKIRUTIS 03 KPM +0,65 4:14.20 648B
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:31.76 32.40 250m: 2:36.93 33.19 350m: 3:42.96 33.32

100m: 59.36 30.88 200m: 2:03.74 31.98 300m: 3:09.64 32.71 400m: 4:14.20 31.24

14. Nataniel , HORBAN 06 UKR +0,74 4:14.72 644B
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:33.78 32.06 250m: 2:39.06 32.35 350m: 3:43.74 31.79

100m: 1:01.72 32.29 200m: 2:06.71 32.93 300m: 3:11.95 32.89 400m: 4:14.72 30.98
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LITHUANIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Klaipėda, 19- - 22-4-2022

Event 3, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB RT Time Pts

15. Rokas, DOVYDAITIS 04 KPM +0,73 4:17.48 624B
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:32.75 32.54 250m: 2:38.31 32.40 350m: 3:44.92 33.17

100m: 1:00.21 32.10 200m: 2:05.91 33.16 300m: 3:11.75 33.44 400m: 4:17.48 32.56

16. Titas, VAITUKAITIS 06 VMSC +0,66 4:17.56 623B
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:32.57 32.81 250m: 2:39.42 33.59 350m: 3:45.55 33.29

100m: 59.76 31.60 200m: 2:05.83 33.26 300m: 3:12.26 32.84 400m: 4:17.56 32.01

17. Rokas, RAČKAUSKAS 04 KSMS +0,75 4:19.17 612R
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:33.57 33.16 250m: 2:39.21 33.10 350m: 3:46.43 34.09

100m: 1:00.41 31.38 200m: 2:06.11 32.54 300m: 3:12.34 33.13 400m: 4:19.17 32.74

18. Tautvydas, SUTKUS 04 PSG +0,65 4:20.34 604R
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:30.46 31.64 250m: 2:37.58 33.87 350m: 3:46.39 34.29

100m: 58.82 30.85 200m: 2:03.71 33.25 300m: 3:12.10 34.52 400m: 4:20.34 33.95

19. Gantas, GRIGALIONIS 01 KPM +0,66 4:23.77 580
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:35.23 33.51 250m: 2:41.94 33.41 350m: 3:50.35 34.60

100m: 1:01.72 32.35 200m: 2:08.53 33.30 300m: 3:15.75 33.81 400m: 4:23.77 33.42

20. Augustas, KLOKMANAS 04 PZEM +0,71 4:23.82 580
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:37.25 34.33 250m: 2:45.03 34.19 350m: 3:52.46 33.95

100m: 1:02.92 32.69 200m: 2:10.84 33.59 300m: 3:18.51 33.48 400m: 4:23.82 31.36

21. Artas, APINYS 07 SDELF +0,72 4:26.05 565
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:37.97 34.37 250m: 2:45.91 34.50 350m: 3:53.96 34.29

100m: 1:03.60 33.28 200m: 2:11.41 33.44 300m: 3:19.67 33.76 400m: 4:26.05 32.09

22. Jonas Kipras, GADLIAUSKAS 07 KPM +0,70 4:26.49 563
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:38.20 34.85 250m: 2:46.26 34.53 350m: 3:53.83 33.56

100m: 1:03.35 32.91 200m: 2:11.73 33.53 300m: 3:20.27 34.01 400m: 4:26.49 32.66

23. Gvidas, MARČIULIONIS 06 KPM +0,61 4:27.42 557
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:34.52 33.60 250m: 2:43.52 34.19 350m: 3:53.19 34.52

100m: 1:00.92 32.49 200m: 2:09.33 34.81 300m: 3:18.67 35.15 400m: 4:27.42 34.23

24. Kajus, RIMKUS 07 KPM +0,67 4:27.59 556
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:38.69 34.87 250m: 2:47.76 34.79 350m: 3:55.65 33.33

100m: 1:03.82 33.86 200m: 2:12.97 34.28 300m: 3:22.32 34.56 400m: 4:27.59 31.94

25. Juras, GRINKEVIČIUS 04 PZEM +0,75 4:27.99 553
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:35.89 33.90 250m: 2:45.67 35.22 350m: 3:54.91 34.06

100m: 1:01.99 32.67 200m: 2:10.45 34.56 300m: 3:20.85 35.18 400m: 4:27.99 33.08

26. Aikas, REMEIKA 05 PZEM +0,71 4:28.32 551
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:34.67 33.84 250m: 2:44.50 35.34 350m: 3:54.72 35.29

100m: 1:00.83 32.16 200m: 2:09.16 34.49 300m: 3:19.43 34.93 400m: 4:28.32 33.60

27. Petras, LUČKA 06 KLPG +0,68 4:28.55 550
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:35.36 32.88 250m: 2:43.65 33.90 350m: 3:53.92 34.93

100m: 1:02.48 32.75 200m: 2:09.75 34.39 300m: 3:18.99 35.34 400m: 4:28.55 34.63

28. Emilis, PANUMIS 08 KPM 4:28.71 549
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:38.83 34.05 250m: 2:47.98 34.16 350m: 3:57.08 34.11

100m: 1:04.78 34.57 200m: 2:13.82 34.99 300m: 3:22.97 34.99 400m: 4:28.71 31.63

29. Domantas, PEMPĖ 04 VMSC +0,73 4:28.92 548
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:34.68 33.18 250m: 2:43.50 34.63 350m: 3:54.44 35.27

100m: 1:01.50 32.34 200m: 2:08.87 34.19 300m: 3:19.17 35.67 400m: 4:28.92 34.48

30. Pijus , GUVENIUS 03 50818 +0,65 4:30.02 541
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:35.37 33.57 250m: 2:44.99 34.73 350m: 3:55.68 35.17

100m: 1:01.80 32.76 200m: 2:10.26 34.89 300m: 3:20.51 35.52 400m: 4:30.02 34.34
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31. Giedrius, CIRTAUTAS 07 KLPG +0,72 4:30.38 539
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:35.21 33.76 250m: 2:45.28 35.02 350m: 3:55.68 34.76

100m: 1:01.45 32.61 200m: 2:10.26 35.05 300m: 3:20.92 35.64 400m: 4:30.38 34.70

Martynas, BERNOTAS 09 KPM +0,61 4:30.38 539
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:39.24 35.21 250m: 2:48.58 34.22 350m: 3:57.85 34.73

100m: 1:04.03 34.15 200m: 2:14.36 35.12 300m: 3:23.12 34.54 400m: 4:30.38 32.53

33. Rokas, MILVYDAS 07 KPM +0,65 4:31.59 532
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:38.70 34.90 250m: 2:48.37 35.19 350m: 3:58.00 34.48

100m: 1:03.80 33.47 200m: 2:13.18 34.48 300m: 3:23.52 35.15 400m: 4:31.59 33.59

34. Vakaris, ALKSNYS 06 KPM +0,72 4:34.35 516
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:37.72 34.23 250m: 2:48.41 35.42 350m: 4:00.28 35.20

100m: 1:03.49 33.91 200m: 2:12.99 35.27 300m: 3:25.08 36.67 400m: 4:34.35 34.07

35. Ido, REUTER 03 +0,81 4:34.56 514
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:39.37 34.92 250m: 2:49.49 35.46 350m: 4:00.51 35.90

100m: 1:04.45 33.24 200m: 2:14.03 34.66 300m: 3:24.61 35.12 400m: 4:34.56 34.05

36. Maksim, PAVLOVIČ 05 KLPG +0,59 4:35.62 509
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:39.72 35.44 250m: 2:51.98 36.04 350m: 4:02.22 33.86

100m: 1:04.28 34.11 200m: 2:15.94 36.22 300m: 3:28.36 36.38 400m: 4:35.62 33.40

37. Ignas, ZAVECKAS 06 VMSC +0,76 4:35.64 508
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:40.36 35.42 250m: 2:52.24 35.56 350m: 4:03.28 35.26

100m: 1:04.94 34.50 200m: 2:16.68 36.32 300m: 3:28.02 35.78 400m: 4:35.64 32.36

38. Edgaras, RONSKIJ 06 KLPG +0,70 4:37.11 500
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:42.71 36.87 250m: 2:56.68 36.94 350m: 4:06.71 34.74

100m: 1:05.84 34.88 200m: 2:19.74 37.03 300m: 3:31.97 35.29 400m: 4:37.11 30.40

39. Titas, URBUTIS 07 KPM +0,76 4:37.52 498
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:38.64 35.69 250m: 2:50.87 36.63 350m: 4:03.13 36.52

100m: 1:02.95 33.04 200m: 2:14.24 35.60 300m: 3:26.61 35.74 400m: 4:37.52 34.39

40. Gytis, ČEPULIS 05 KLPG +0,74 4:38.22 494
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:37.95 34.08 250m: 2:49.58 35.33 350m: 4:03.02 36.22

100m: 1:03.87 34.16 200m: 2:14.25 36.30 300m: 3:26.80 37.22 400m: 4:38.22 35.20

41. Nikita, BELOVAS 06 SDELF +0,72 4:38.66 492
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:40.50 35.41 250m: 2:53.66 36.81 350m: 4:04.70 34.84

100m: 1:05.09 35.10 200m: 2:16.85 36.35 300m: 3:29.86 36.20 400m: 4:38.66 33.96

42. Roy , HARPAZ 01 +0,73 4:41.14 479
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:36.51 34.22 250m: 2:49.33 37.28 350m: 4:05.47 37.98

100m: 1:02.29 31.96 200m: 2:12.05 35.54 300m: 3:27.49 38.16 400m: 4:41.14 35.67

43. Damir, RYBAKOV 06 VMSC +0,62 4:42.56 472
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:42.00 36.45 250m: 2:55.35 36.87 350m: 4:07.82 36.17

100m: 1:05.55 34.45 200m: 2:18.48 36.48 300m: 3:31.65 36.30 400m: 4:42.56 34.74

44. Tajus, KLIMAVIČIUS 06 MARSM +0,73 4:43.99 465
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:40.31 36.49 250m: 2:53.66 37.63 350m: 4:08.57 38.03

100m: 1:03.82 33.74 200m: 2:16.03 35.72 300m: 3:30.54 36.88 400m: 4:43.99 35.42

45. Nikita, OMELČENKO 07 KLPG +0,69 4:44.10 464
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:43.92 37.10 250m: 2:57.28 36.79 350m: 4:10.15 36.48

100m: 1:06.82 35.94 200m: 2:20.49 36.57 300m: 3:33.67 36.39 400m: 4:44.10 33.95

46. Pijus Jonas, URBUTIS 07 KLPG +0,56 4:45.92 455
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:43.03 36.21 250m: 2:57.35 36.88 350m: 4:11.11 35.91

100m: 1:06.82 35.57 200m: 2:20.47 37.44 300m: 3:35.20 37.85 400m: 4:45.92 34.81
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47. Eimantas, ŠIBURKIS 04 KPM +0,66 4:47.96 446
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:41.89 35.89 250m: 2:55.82 37.87 350m: 4:11.13 37.77

100m: 1:06.00 34.73 200m: 2:17.95 36.06 300m: 3:33.36 37.54 400m: 4:47.96 36.83

48. Valdas, SAKALAUSKAS 07 KLPG +0,68 4:48.74 442
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:42.84 36.58 250m: 2:58.30 37.35 350m: 4:13.41 36.79

100m: 1:06.26 35.46 200m: 2:20.95 38.11 300m: 3:36.62 38.32 400m: 4:48.74 35.33

49. Aidas, ALEKSANDRAVIČIUS 08 SDELF +0,71 4:57.06 406
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:47.87 37.33 250m: 3:04.06 37.68 350m: 4:21.29 38.12

100m: 1:10.54 37.42 200m: 2:26.38 38.51 300m: 3:43.17 39.11 400m: 4:57.06 35.77

DSQ Justinas, KAZLAUSKAS 06
- start rule infraction


